
Auction Notice

Basic Details

Auction Notice No. FASX20241847

Initiator Mother Dairy Fruit And Vegetable Private Limited

Auction Title Forward Auction Scrap(Used Items)

Auction Date April 30, 2024, Tuesday

Product Category Scrap(Used Item) Bidding Rate Ex - Factory

 
Earnest Money Deposit (EMD) / Security Deposit (SD) / Transaction Charges (TC)

EMD Payable To NCDFI Escrow Account Invoice Payment Directly to Buyer

Security Deposit Refer Attachment SD Payable To Seller

Initiator EMD Amount NA Bidder EMD Amount 2% of the bid value

TC From Bidder TC in % 0.4% excluding GST

 
Auction Duration

Initial Duration of eAuction 15 Minutes

Bid Extension 3 Extensions of 5 minutes each

 
Critical Dates

Bid Validity July 1, 2024, Monday 20:00

 
Auction Products

Auction Time Location Offered Qty Min Qty Bidding Unit Incremental Value in (₹)

Polythene liner including cutting of milk powder polyliner

15:00 Patparganj 20,000 Kg NA Kg 0.01

Butter Polythene

15:15 Patparganj 20,000 Kg NA Kg 0.01

HM Polythene

15:30 Patparganj 3,500 Kg NA Kg 0.01

Used/Waste Oil Barrel Capacity 210 ltr with barrel

15:45 Patparganj 30 Nos NA Nos 0.01

 
Additional Notes

(1) Bidders need to quote Ex-CFP rate in Rs  /Nos/Kg mentioned above exclusive of applicable GST and other expenditures. 

(2) The e- bidder should be registered recyclers with DPCC /State pollution control board under Plastic Waste Management rules 2018 
.Successful bidder shall submit same to MDFVPL.

(3) 1 % TDS amount of total trade value will be deposited by seller after reflection of amount in the form 16A.

(4) For More Information kindly click on Notes & Terms & Condition.

 

 



Auction Documents

Terms & Conditions Terms & Conditions

Notes Notes

General Instruction General Instruction

Note(s) Note(s)

 
Help Desk

Telephone +91-2692-288388 Email news@ncdfiemarket.com Web www.NCDFIeMarket.com App  

https://services.ncdfiemarket.com:9186/Fileviewer/L5JT53dgAKi2oMEeCptF-g..
https://services.ncdfiemarket.com:9186/Fileviewer/E8O1JFMTViM1DVy4G9d2iA..
https://services.ncdfiemarket.com:9186/Fileviewer/0HsKd4DejLYGqrQBXZu3Aw..
https://services.ncdfiemarket.com:9186/Fileviewer/MQKw2y-g5pfKpXearZuF3g..
https://www.ncdfiemarket.com
https://play.google.com/store/apps/details?id=com.ncdfiemarket.emarketinfo
https://apps.apple.com/in/app/ncdfi-emarket/id6448269415

